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Dh - U19 (M) / Phase 1

Ph U18 Ans Phase 1 / Ph U18 Ans-Phase2

Ph U18 Ans Phase 1 / Ph U18 Ans-Phase2

22971.2

22972.2

22973.2

22974.2

22975.2

22976.2

22977.2

22978.2

22981.2

22982.2

24784.1

24787.1

24789.1

24791.1

24792.1

24793.1

24794.1

24795.1

24820.1

Bonchamp Es 1

Mayenne Stade Fc 1

Gj Craon-Pommerieux 1

Coulaines J.S. 1

Gj Nord Est Manc. 1

Sable F.C. 1

La Fleche R.C. 1

St-Berthevin Us 1

Mulsanne-Teloche 1

La Suze F.C. 1

Pré En Pail Ent 1

Ent Vibraye 1

Change C.S. 2

La Ferte Bernard 1

Pré En Pail Ent 1

Gj Nord Est Manc. 1

Ent. Contest 1

Ent Vibraye 1

St Berthevin Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

27/01/2018

27/01/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

Groupe M

Poule Elite

Poule A

19688245

19688246

19688247

19688248

19688249

19688250

19688251

19688252

19688255

19688256

20178897

20178900

20178902

20178904

20178905

20178906

20178907

20178908

20178961

Change Us 1

Le Mans Sablons 1

La Fleche R.C. 1

St-Berthevin Us 1

La Suze F.C. 1

Mulsanne-Teloche 1

Mayenne Stade Fc 1

Le Mans Sablons 1

Coulaines J.S. 1

Gj Craon-Pommerieux 1

Chateau Gont. Anc. 1

La Ferte Bernard 1

Ent. Contest 1

Gj Nord Est Manc. 1

Change C.S. 2

Chateau Gont. Anc. 1

La Ferte Bernard 1

Le Mans Villaret 1

Le Mans Union Sud 1

520664

548126

502153

502544

525079

501926

501961

502235

522008

502323

502058

519957

511708

500351

502058

525079

528774

519957

502235

522949

522048

501961

502235

502323

522008

548126

522048

502544

502153

502382

500351

528774

525079

511708

502382

500351

525613

548759

343

355

356

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H

15H30

10H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30
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Ph U18 Ans Phase 1 / Ph U18 Ans-Phase2

Criterium U17.(M) / Crit.U17 (M) Phase 2

Criterium U17.(M) / Crit.U17 (M) Phase 2

Dh U16 Phase 1 / Phase 1

24840.1

24841.1

24844.1

24846.1

24847.1

24849.1

24850.1

24851.1

25377.1

25384.1

25418.1

25419.1

25420.1

25422.1

25423.1

22669.2

22671.2

22673.2

22674.2

Bonchamp Es 1

La Fleche R.C. 2

Allonnes J.S. 1

Lassay Chateau Ent 1

Gj Belinois U.C. 1

La Fleche R.C. 2

Evron Ca 1

Mamers S.A. 1

Coulaines J.S. 1

Gj Craon-Pommerieux 1

Change C.S. 72 1

Ent. Pays Des Briere 1

Mayenne Stade Fc 1

Gj Val De Jouanne 1

Ent Val De Sarthe 1

Mayenne Stade Fc 1

Change U.S. 53 1

La Suze F.C . 1

La Fleche R.C. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

27/01/2018

27/01/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

10/02/2018

17/02/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

10/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

Poule B

Poule Dh

Poule Ph

Poule Unique

20179009

20179010

20179013

20179015

20179016

20179018

20179019

20179020

20253658

20253665

20253794

20253795

20253796

20253798

20253799

19659155

19659157

19659159

19659160

Lassay Chateau Ent 1

Evron Ca 1

Bonchamp Es 1

Mamers S.A. 1

La Fleche R.C. 2

Lassay Chateau Ent 1

Gj Belinois U.C. 1

Allonnes J.S. 1

Gj Craon-Pommerieux 1

Meral-Cosse Us 1

Mulsanne Teloche 1

Gj Val De Jouanne 1

Ent Val De Sarthe 1

Change C.S. 72 1

Ent. Pays Des Briere 1

La Fleche R.C. 1

Mulsanne Teloche 1

Le Mans Villaret 1

Laval Bourny As 1

520664

501961

519603

502400

515078

501961

501949

501980

502544

502153

511708

502410

548126

522036

511258

548126

522949

502323

501961

502400

501949

520664

501980

501961

502400

515078

519603

502153

547612

522008

522036

511258

511708

502410

501961

522008

525613

531444

357

364

365

336

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30
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Phu16 Phase 2 / Ph U16 Phase 2

Ph U15 Phase 2 / Phase 2

Ph U15 Phase 2 / Phase 2

Ph U15 Phase 2 / Phase 2

25009.1

25010.1

25013.1

25014.1

25015.1

25016.1

25017.1

24902.1

24903.1

24906.1

24928.1

24930.1

24933.1

24864.1

24865.1

24868.1

24874.1

24875.1

24878.1

Evron Ca 1

Vion Ent. Vsjp 1

Evron Ca 1

Gj Belinois U.C. 1

Ent Ufc 309 Bc 1

Vion Ent. Vsjp 1

Change C.S. 72 1

Gj Val De Jouanne 1

La Ferte Bernard Vs 1

Ent Le Genest 1

Le Mans S.O. Maine 1

Vibraye U.S. 1

La Fleche R.C. 2

Mamers S.A. 1

Changé C.S. 72 1

Ent. Antonniere 1

Changé C.S. 72 1

Mamers S.A. 1

Evron Ca 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

27/01/2018

27/01/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

17/02/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

17/02/2018

20/01/2018

20/01/2018

27/01/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

17/02/2018

Poule Unique

Groupe A

Groupe B

Elite

20180995

20180996

20180999

20181000

20181001

20181002

20181003

20179735

20179736

20179739

20179763

20179765

20179768

20179668

20179669

20179672

20179678

20179679

20179682

Ent Ufc 309 Bc 1

Coulaines J.S. 1

Vion Ent. Vsjp 1

Change C.S. 72 1

Meral-Cosse Us 1

Laval Fa 1

Ent Ufc 309 Bc 1

Arnage-Pontlieue 1

Sable/Sarthe Fc 1

La Ferte Bernard Vs 1

La Suze F.C. 1

Coulaines J.S. 1

Vibraye U.S. 1

Ent. Antonniere 1

Bonchamp Es 1

Changé C.S. 72 1

Gj Craon-Pommerieux 1

Le Mans Sablons Gaz. 1

Mamers S.A. 1

501949

513924

501949

515078

581738

513924

511708

522036

500351

502354

501991

519957

501961

501980

511708

530471

511708

501980

501949

581738

502544

513924

511708

547612

501908

581738

553698

501926

500351

502323

502544

519957

530471

520664

511708

502153

522048

501980

363

235

236

358

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

10H30

15H30

10H30

15H30

15H30
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Dh U15 Phase 1 / Phase 1

Espoirs U14 Phase 1 / Phase 1

Reg U13 Ligue Phase 2 / Cham U13 Lfpl-Phase2

Reg U13 Ligue Phase 2 / Cham U13 Lfpl-Phase2

22360.2

22363.2

22365.2

22908.1

22857.2

22860.2

22862.2

22864.2

22865.2

22866.2

22867.2

22868.2

24988.1

24991.1

24962.1

Chateau Gont. Anc. 1

Guecelard U.S. 1

Change U.S. 53 1

Change Cs 1

Mayenne Stade Fc 1

Bonchamp Es 1

Ernee 1

Change Cs 1

Mayenne Stade Fc 1

Sable S/Sarthe Fc 1

Change Cs 1

Guecelard U.S. 1

La Fleche Rc 1

Chateau Gont. Anc. 1

Change Cs 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

20/01/2018

27/01/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

17/02/2018

Groupe Unique

Poule Unique

Poule Promotion

Poule Elite

19633703

19633706

19633708

19660274

19660289

19660292

19660294

19660296

19660297

19660298

19660299

19660300

20180152

20180155

20180097

Coulaines J.S. 1

Sable/Sarthe Fc 1

Chateau Gont. Anc. 1

Sable S/Sarthe Fc 1

Ernee 1

La Suze/Sarthe F.C. 1

Sable S/Sarthe Fc 1

Change Us 1

Bonchamp Es 1

La Suze/Sarthe F.C. 1

Meral-Cosse Us 1

Le Mans Fc 1

Gj Antonniere 1

Mamers Sa 1

Bonchamp Es 1

502382

524317

522949

511708

548126

520664

500511

511708

548126

501926

511708

524317

501961

502382

511708

502544

501926

502382

501926

500511

502323

501926

522949

520664

502323

547612

537103

530471

501980

520664

338

342

362

361

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H30

15H30

15H30

10H30

14H

13H30

13H30

10H30

14H

15H30

10H30

11H

13H30

13H30

13H30


